COMMERCIAL & MILITARY GRADESSUBMINIATURE
PUSHBUTTONS
P7
84 OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
MOMENTARY ACTION, SEALED SUB-SUBMINIATURE PUSHBUTTON SNAP-ACTION SWITCHES
The P7 series incorporates OTTO’s patented double break
design in a significantly smaller package than the P1 series.
These subminiature switches allow the switch density today’s

8. Gray
9. White
P7 PART NUMBER CODE
P7 – X X X X X X
SPECIAL PURPOSE DESIGNSSPECIAL
PUSHBUTTONS
P7
86 OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
EXAMPLES OF CUSTOMIZED P7 SEALED PUSHBUTTONS
Special Large Button, Press Fit
Available with a 0.375" dia. button with three
color options.
Color OTTO Part Number
Red P7-900001
Black P7-900002
White P7-900009
Contact factory for additional button color options.
Special Snap-On Button, Wire Leads
Features changeable snap-on button caps available
in two diameters and in a range of colors. Switch is
splashproof sealed per MIL-S-8805 and is supplied
with a silicone panel gasket.
Part Number: P7-500018
Button Color 0.440" Dia. 0.375" Dia.
Red C400725-1 C400723-1
Black C400725-2 C400723-2
Orange C400725-3 C400723-3
White C400725-9 C400723-9
Contact factory for additional button color options.
Special Longer Length Button
Panel seal gasket and watertight enclosure. Button is
black nylon. Bezel is black anodized aluminum alloy.